
Appliance Repair Earl Robson Collin County Appliance 972-727-9700
Chinese Tutor/Translator C C Tien Mandarin Tutor tiencc@gmail.com
Color and Design Cynthia Askins 214-476-6000 cynthia@cynthiaaskinsdesign.com
Computer/Network Service Bill Hair My Computer Guy 972-772-2870 mycomputerguy.com 
Concrete and Aggregate Stephen Mickey Mickey Construction 214-682-1144 stephen@mickeyconstruction.com
Countertop Roberto & Melissa Morales RMB Solid Surfaces 972-286-8769 rumemorales@aol.com

Door Repair/Weather Stripping Tommy Meeks 
Richardson Door and 
Weatherstripping 972-429-9100 richardsondoor.com 

Draperies Michelle Almaraz Designer's Drapery 214-554-4684 designersdrapery@hotmail.com
Dressmaker/Seamstress/Sample 
Maker Linda Kwass 972-403-0045 lps320@verizon.net
Drain and Sewer Alert Drain & Sewer 972-285-1541
Drip Irrigation Bill Coleman 972-805-3198
EFIS or Stucco Repair Randy Newman Silverstar Plastering 972-278-5677 silverstarplastering.com
Electrician Luis Gonzales 972-342-7700 Can Text
Faux and Specialty Finishes "Mecho" Sanchez Mecho Custom Finishing 469-226-7931
Fence Install and Repair Jim Kozlow Action Fence 972-294-1080 
Flooring Elio Ramirez Ramirez Hardwood Floors 214-418-8680
Front Door Staining/Restoration Angel Rodriugez Angel's Doors 469-943-8973 angeldoors01@gmail.com
Furniture Finishing "Mecho" Sanchez Mecho Custom Finishing 469-226-7931 Cell
General Contractor/Remodeling Al Bojman or Gary Glockner G & G Contractors 214-577-0854 gandgcontracting@gmail.com
Glass Replace/Service Jesse Juracek J. J.'s Window Service 972-479-1302 info@JJsWindowService.com
Handyman Brian Whittington 972-977-0135 
HVAC Paul Sammataro Samm's HVAC 214-473-8200 www.sammsheatingandair.com
Marble and Tile Restoration David Adams 817-793-1448 Can Text
Mason Darrell Manning Manning Masonry 214-498-3989 Can Text
Norwex Products Ginny Konrad Norwex Sales Consultant 469-767-2133 ginnykonrad@gmail.com
Party Pianist Don Ambrose 972-983-4328 ambrosejazz@verizon.net
Photographer Kurt Nelson Innovative Images 972-335-3686 www.innovativeimagesphotos.com
Piano Tuner/Used Sales Norbert Lesjack Norbert's Piano Service 972-527-2313 www.planopianos.com
Plantation Shutter Repair Jack Gafford 972-276-1085 
Plumber Pablo Bedolla 469-583-3175 Can Text
Plumber Kevin Bewley Plumbing 972-562-0037 McKinney tradition

Porcelain or Cultured Marble Repair 214-638-2640 Porcelain Patch
Printer Management Techdogs, Inc 972-985-4730 techdogsonline.com 
Remodel/Cabinets/Design/Repair Jason Dolan Basic Contracting 940-206-7868 basiccontracting@hotmail.com
Roofing Kirk Swann Swan Roofing 972-596-8313 www.swanroofing.com
Roofing Steve Kemper Total Roofing 972-299-5433 steve@totalroofing.com
Roofing Stephanie Mirshak Total Roofing Contractor 214-605-9956 stephanie@totalroofing.com
Screens, Window Jim Smiley Screens by St. Eloi 972-978-9133 
Sprinkler and Drainage
Tile Installer Oscar Botello 972-896-6574 Can Text
Tree and Shrub Management Boni Serranto 972-768-9642 Can Text
Vacuum & Intercom Bryan Evans All Vac 972-964-8793 teresa_evans@allvac.com
Wallpaper Bobby or Michael King 214-549-3800
Window Cleaning Mike Childers 972-2243-4127 mike@childerswc.com
Window Tinting Lisa Claire The Tint Lady 972-424-8468 tntlady3@aol.com 
Wreaths and Silks (Custom) Felix Morales Saturday Market 210-725-2578 satmarket@att.net
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